PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: VILAS RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $47,942.84 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,592.84 $0.00 $ 46,592.84 $ 575,314.03 $47,942.84 $527,371.19
August $ 47,942.84 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,592.84 $ 46,592.84 $0.00 $ 575,314.03 $ 95,885.68 $ 479,428.35
September $47,942.84 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,592.84 $ 46,592.84 $ 0.00 $ 575,314.03 $ 143,828.52 $ 431,485.51
October $ 47,942.84 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,592.84 $ 46,592.84 $0.00 $ 575,314.03 $191,771.36 $ 383,542.67
November $47,942.84 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46,592.84 $ 46,592.84 $ 0.00 $ 575,314.03 $ 239,714.20 $ 335,599.83
December $ 55,556.28 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.11 $ 54,206.39 $ 46,592.84 $ 7,613.55 $ 590,540.96 $ 295,270.48 $ 295,270.48
January $49,211.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 -$ 306.36 $ 47,555.39 $ 54,206.39 -$ 6,651.00 $ 590,540.96 $ 344,482.23 $ 246,058.73
February $49,211.75 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 47,861.75 $ 47,555.39 $ 306.36 $ 590,540.96 $ 393,693.98 $ 196,846.98
March $49,211.74 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $47,861.74 $47,861.75 -$0.01 $ 590,540.96 $ 442,905.72 $ 147,635.24
April $ 49,446.64 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,096.64 $ 47,861.74 $ 234.90 $ 591,245.64 $ 492,352.36 $ 98,893.28
May $ 49,446.64 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $ 0.00 -$ 16.53 $ 48,080.11 $ 48,096.64 -$ 16.53 $591,245.64 $ 541,799.00 $ 49,446.64
June $ 49,445.99 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,350.00 $0.00 -$ 0.09 $ 48,095.90 $ 48,080.11 $ 15.79 $ 591,244.99 $ 591,244.99 $0.00
TOTALS : $591,244.99 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 16,200.00 $ 0.00 -$ 322.87



